Anping Pengwei Wire Mesh Product Co.,Ltd
Razor Wire
Razor Barbed wire composing of Razor & Barbed wire for boundary fencing. It can be
defended by itself, and also can be arranged with chain link fence or welded mesh fence.
When the Razor wire is packing, it is easy to make razor coil.
Advantages:
High security
Barbed razor wire with the sharp razor guarantees a high quality whilst retaining high
security.
Long life
Razor wire material of stainless steel or hot-galvanized makes sure for long life and low
maintenance.
Easy installation
Short sections needed for urgent security can be installed extremely fast and with little
equipment, allowing repairs to be carried out without compromising perimeter security.
Assortment:
Razor wire concertina
The razor sharp barbed hooks of the razor wire and the small distances between the
blades provide an effective protection.
The razor barded wire is both a formidable physical barrier and an excellent
psychological deterrent. So it protects from the vandals to vulnerable sites, which like
jail, military , airdrome, high security border barrier.
Barbed tape wireThe barbed tapes are able to be fitted to walls, fences or eaves without
the need for heavy duty straining post, supports or cautionary wires.
Anping Pengwei Wire Mesh Product Co.,Ltd
Material:
Stainless steel razor wire, Hot-dipped galvanized razor wire (we can make a higher zinc
with the razor wire )
We can provide to clients to Hop-dipped galvanized razor coil with stainless steel clip or
hot-dipped galvanized steel clip. Also can be required by clients.
Razor Blade Specification
Reference Number Blade Style Thickness Wire Dia
Barb
Length
Barb
Width
Barb
spacing
BTO-10 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 12±1 13±1 26±1
BTO-12 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 12±1 15±1 26±1
BTO-18 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 18±1 15±1 33±1
BTO-22 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 22±1 15±1 34±1
BTO-28 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 28±1 15±1 34±1
BTO-30 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 30±1 18±1 34±1
CBT-60 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 60±2 32±1 100±2
CBT-65 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 65±2 21±1 100±2
Anping Pengwei Wire Mesh Product Co.,Ltd
Barbed Tape Wire Specification
Loop Outside Diameter No. of Loops Standard Length per Coil Type Notes
450mm 33 7-8M CBT-60.65 Single coil
500mm 56 12-13M CBT-60.65 Single coil
700mm 56 13-14M CBT-60.65 Single coil
960mm 56 14-15M CBT-60.65 Single coil
450mm 56 8-9m(3 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
500mm 56 9-10M (3 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
600mm 56 10-11M(3 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
600mm 56 8-10M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
700mm 56 10-12M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
800mm 56 11-13M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
900mm 56 12-14M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
960mm 56 13-15M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
980mm 56 14-16M (5 CLIPS) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 Cross type
Add: South Development of Anping County, Hebei, China,
P.C.053600
Tel: 86-318-8060512
Fax: 86-318-7800700
Web:Http://www.pwwiremesh.com
Email: sales@pwwiremesh.com
MSN: hopemsn@hotmail.com
javascript:TK.Dialog.closeModal();�